
SILVER MEDALLION PATROL CAPTAIN COURSES (SMPC) VERSION 1  June 2025
SMPC course #1- August 2025
Day Date Venue

Tuesday 12/08/2025 Session 1 - Theory Branch Office
Thursday 14/08/2025 Session 2 - Theory Branch Office
Saturday 16/08/2025 Session 3 - Practical Randwick Beach

SMPC course #2 - September 2025
Day Date Venue

Tuesday 23/09/2025 Session 1 - Theory Branch Office

Thursday 25/09/2025 Session 2 - Theory Branch Office

Saturday 27/09/2025 Session 3 - Practical Waverley Beach

SMPC course #3 - October 2025
Day Date Venue

Tuesday 28/10/2025 Session 1 - Theory Branch Office

Thursday 30/10/2025 Session 2 - Theory Branch Office

Saturday 1/11/2025 Session 3 - Practical Bate Bay Beach

SMPC course #4 - November 2025
Day Date Venue

Tuesday 25/11/2025 Session 1 - Theory Branch Office

Thursday 27/11/2025 Session 2 - Theory Branch Office

Saturday 29/11/2025 Session 3 - Practical Randwick Beach

SMPC course#5 - January 2026
Day Date Venue

Monday 19/01/2026 Session 1 - Theory Branch Office

Wednesday 21/01/2026 Session 2 - Theory Branch Office

Saturday 24/01/2026 Session 3 - Practical Bate Bay Beach

SMPC course#6 - April 2026
Day Date Venue

Tuesday 14/04/2026 Session 1 - Theory Branch Office

Thursday 16/04/2026 Session 2 - Theory Branch Office

Saturday 18/04/2026 Session 3 - Practical Randwick Beach

SMPC course#7 - May 2026
Day Date Venue

Tuesday 5/05/2026 Session 1 - Theory Branch Office

Thursday 7/05/2026 Session 2 - Theory Branch Office

Saturday 9/05/2026 Session 3 - Practical Bate Bay Beach

SILVER MEDALLION AQUATIC RESCUE COURSES  (SMAR)
SMAR course #1 - December 2025
Day Date Venue

Tuesday 9/12/2025 Session 1 - Theory Branch Office

Thursday 11/12/2025 Session 2 - Theory Branch Office

Saturday 13/12/2025 Session 3 - Practical Bate Bay Beach

SMAR course #2 - March 2026
Day Date Venue

Tuesday 10/03/2026 Session 1 - Theory Branch Office

Thursday 12/03/2026 Session 2 - Theory Branch Office

Saturday 14/03/2026 Session 3 - Practical Randwick Beach

GOLD MEDALLION ASSESSMENT  December 2025 (new award and proficiency)
Day Date Venue

Saturday 6/12/2025 Bate Bay Beach

GOLD MEDALLION ASSESSMENT  March 2026 (new award and proficiency)
Saturday 7/03/2026 Randwick/Waverley

SLSS Facilitated Course 
Dates Season 2025-26 

Branch office will issue 
Circulars calling for EOIs from 

Clubs prior to course

Any enquires please email 
Branch Office 

lperrin@sls.sydney
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